Digital Phone
8AL90353USABed01
54 /73
 ACD: Agent set/ Supervisor station
 8039s 8029s 8019s
This feature is supported by the following deskphones
8.1 Agent set
A call center solution allows optimum distribution of calls to agents according to their availability and

8AL90353USABed01
71 /73
 Ordering information
8029s Premium Deskphone 3MG27218xx
8039s Premium Deskphone 3MG27219xx
8019s DeskPhone 3MG27221xx
8028/8029 paper labels (x50) 3MG27114AA
8018/8019s Paper label (x64) 3MG27215AA
Premium Add-on 10 keys module 3MG27105AB
Premium Add on 10 key modules paper labels (x64) 3MG27115AA
Premium Smart display 14 keys module with clip 3MG07032WW
Premium Add-on 40 keys module with clip 3MG07033WW
Premium Add on 40 key modules paper labels (x50) 3MG27116AA
Wide Band Comfort Handset 3MG27032AA
Magnetic Alphabetic Keyboard 3MG27208xx
Premium Wall Mounting Kit 3MG27110AA
Monaural Headset 3GV28047xx
Binaural Headset 3GV28048xx
Conference Module 8115 Audioffice 3MG08001AA
Conference Module 8125 Audioffice 3MG08002AA